DOT STYLE TURBINE STYLE
BRUSH SELECTION
NAMPOWER     RESOURCE GUIDE
GENERAL APPLICATION AND SELECTION OF
NAMPOWER™
COMBINATION
SILICON CARBIDE
AND CERAMIC

factors affecting trim length selection.
TRIM LENGTH SELECTION
Used for general purpose edge deburring and
surface finishing applications. The Dot style is an
economical choice for light deburring applications.
Dot style brushes provide greater flexibility and
allow entry into small holes and spaces with ease.
Ideal for medium and heavy deburring applications.
The Turbine style brush has a high density fill that is
ideal for short cycle times and long tool life.
18MM
38MM
NAMPOWER BRUSHES NAMPOWER BRUSHES
NAMPOWER     RESOURCE GUIDE
50mm 18mm 80 6,500 ADD501880 ADT501880
50mm 18mm 120 6,500 ADD5018120 ADT5018120
50mm 18mm 180 6,500 ADD5018180 ADT5018180
50mm 18mm 320 6,500 ADD5018320 ADT5018320
60mm 18mm 80 5,500 ADD601880 ADT601880
60mm 18mm 120 5,500 ADD6018120 ADT6018120
60mm 18mm 180 5,500 ADD6018180 ADT6018180
60mm 18mm 320 5,500 ADD6018320 ADT6018320
80mm 18mm 80 4,000 ADD801880 ADT801880
80mm 18mm 120 4,000 ADD8018120 ADT8018120
80mm 18mm 180 4,000 ADD8018180 ADT8018180
80mm 18mm 320 4,000 ADD8018320 ADT8018320
DIAMETER TRIM GRIT MSFS PART # DOT PART # TURBINE
100mm 18mm 80 2,200 ADD1001880 ADT1001880
100mm 18mm 120 2,200 ADD10018120 ADT10018120
100mm 18mm 180 2,200 ADD10018180 ADT10018180
100mm 18mm 320 2,200 ADD10018320 ADT10018320
100mm 38mm 80 2,200 ADD1003880 ADT1003880
100mm 38mm 120 2,200 ADD10038120 ADT10038120
100mm 38mm 180 2,200 ADD10038180 ADT10038180
100mm 38mm 320 2,200 ADD10038320 ADT10038320
125mm 18mm 80 2,000 ADD1251880 ADT1251880
125mm 18mm 120 2,000 ADD12518120 ADT12518120
125mm 18mm 180 2,000 ADD12518180 ADT12518180
125mm 18mm 320 2,000 ADD12518320 ADT12518320
125mm 38mm 80 2,000 ADD1253880 ADT1253880
125mm 38mm 120 2,000 ADD12538120 ADT12538120
125mm 38mm 180 2,000 ADD12538180 ADT12538180
125mm 38mm 320 2,000 ADD12538320 ADT12538320
150mm 18mm 80 1,800 ADD1501880 ADT1501880
150mm 18mm 120 1,800 ADD15018120 ADT15018120
150mm 18mm 180 1,800 ADD15018180 ADT15018180
150mm 18mm 320 1,800 ADD15018320 ADT15018320
150mm 38mm 80 1,800 ADD1503880 ADT1503880
150mm 38mm 120 1,800 ADD15038120 ADT15038120
150mm 38mm 180 1,800 ADD15038180 ADT15038180
150mm 38mm 320 1,800 ADD15038320 ADT15038320
DIAMETER TRIM GRIT MSFS PART # DOT PART # TURBINE
HOLDER FOR SMALL DISC BRUSHES
ADH16P 16mm Standard Collet Flow Through
PART # SHANK DIAMETER HOLDER TYPE